Industries and Applications
 – Aerospace and defense
 – Interference injection
 – LO substitution
 – Wireless component test
Product Description
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. M9380A PXIe CW source
is a compact modular solution that provides frequency

Size 3-slot
Specifications and Characteristics
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9380A PXIe CW source: 1 MHz to 3 or 6 GHz
Includes:
M9301A PXIe synthesizer
M9310A PXIe source output
One day startup assistance
Module interconnect cables
Software, example programs and product
information on CD
Figure 1. Keysight M9380A CW source soft front panel.
Base Configuration
M9380A-F03 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9380A-300
Required for
warranted
specifications
PXIe frequency reference:
10 MHz and 100 MHz
Adds M9300A PXIe frequency reference: 10
MHz and 100 MHz (M9300A module can sup-
port multiple M9380A modular instruments)
Advantage Services:
Calibration
Keysight Advantage Services is committed to your success
throughout your equipment’s lifetime.
M9380A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test
data for M9380A (M9301A, M9310A)
M9300A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test
data for M9300A (module only)
Configurable Options
Frequency
  M9380A-F03 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9380A-F06 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 6 GHz
Power
 M9380A-1EA High output power
Related Products in Recommended Configuration
 M9036A PXIe embedded controller
 M9018A 18-Slot PXIe chassis
Operating systems Microsoft Windows XP (32-bit)